SURE SEAL O-RING UNIONS
For a More Perfect Union.
HART INDUSTRIAL UNIONS, LLC
PO BOX  310429
NEWINGTON, CT 06131
USA
PHONE: 1-800-769-0503
FAX: 1-800-769-0504

SW 6,000 lb. Tube 64 64
BW 6,000 lb. Pipe 65 65
HOW TO ORDER
The above chart contains all the information necessary to place an order. Use the appropriate codes in the manner shown below.
A 3,000 lb. Female Threaded 1” Union with Viton O-ring and 316 Stainless Steel Ends is coded as follows:
When a size reduction or change in material is needed, simply enter the Tailpiece code and then the Threadpiece code separated by a slash as shown below.
A dielectric 3,000 lb. FNPT Female x MNPT Male Pipe Thread Union, ¾” FNPT Tailpiece, ½” MNPT Threadpiece, Teflon O-Ring, A105 Carbon Steel Tailpiece with
Dielectric Coating, A182F304 Stainless Steel Threadpiece is coded as follows:
HOW TO ORDER
D - 3132 - 4/3 - T - CS/304
OPTION TAILPIECE/THREADPIECE SIZE O-RING MATERIAL
3131 - 5 - V - 316
TAILPIECE/THREADPIECE SIZE O-RING MATERIAL
HART INDUSTRIAL UNIONS, LLC
PO BOX  310429
NEWINGTON, CT 06131
USA
PHONE: 1-800-769-0503
FAX: 1-800-769-0504
TAILPIECE THREAD PIECE
UNION NUTO-RING
HC-0712